Tapper with button controlled reversing
GUN TAPPERS
WATT: 440

The OBER tapping range is one of the largest and most complete on the market. The products in this range feature an advanced ergonomic design.
High reliability, speed and precisions make these tappers the tool of choice for many users.

OBER tapping tools will increase productivity in any sector of industry. They are widely used in the mechanical engineering and woodworking
industries for operations such as tapping blind and through holes, cleaning threads after painting and mounting inserts and stud bolts.

Reversing of the direction of rotation is quick and easy. Some models have automatic, push- pull reversing, others have button controlled reversing.

OBER Spa > Via Don Minzoni , 19 - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo Dell'Emilia (BO) > P.l. 00513531202 Pagina 1 di 3



WATT: 440

Model

Code

No-load speed - rpm/min
Tapping capacity on steel
Torque - Nm

Length - mm

Body - @ mm

Weight - Kg

Air connection

Hose - @ min mm

Air consumption - NI/min
Chuck connection

OBER Spa > Via Don Minzoni, 19 - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo Dell'Emilia (BO) > P.I. 00513531202

SUPERGOMASH1
8306032
260

16

40

203

42

1,63

1/4” GAS
12

700

B12

Pagina 2 di 3



/1T
 \am

Tapper with button controlled reversing DATA SHEET
GUN TAPPERS
WATT: 440 SUPERGOMAS16
- 2088 N
A 435 s s2 24 108 |
i [] i
0

OBER Spa > Via Don Minzoni, 19 - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo Dell'Emilia (BO) > P.I. 00513531202

190.5

Pagina 3 di 3



