

Tapper with button controlled reversing GUN TAPPERS

WATT: 440

DATA SHEET **SUPERGOMAS16**



DESCRIPTION

The OBER tapping range is one of the largest and most complete on the market. The products in this range feature an advanced ergonomic design. High reliability, speed and precisions make these tappers the tool of choice for many users.

OBER tapping tools will increase productivity in any sector of industry. They are widely used in the mechanical engineering and woodworking industries for operations such as tapping blind and through holes, cleaning threads after painting and mounting inserts and stud bolts. Reversing of the direction of rotation is quick and easy. Some models have automatic, push- pull reversing, others have button controlled reversing.

Technical sheet



Tapper with button controlled reversing GUN TAPPERS WATT: 440

DATA SHEET SUPERGOMAS16

Model	SUPERGOMAS1
Code	8306032
No-load speed - rpm/min	260
Tapping capacity on steel	16
Torque - Nm	40
Length - mm	203
Body - ø mm	42
Weight - Kg	1,63
Air connection	1/4" GAS
Hose - ø min mm	12
Air consumption - NI/min	700
Chuck connection	B12

OVERALL DIMENSIONS



Tapper with button controlled reversing GUN TAPPERS WATT: 440

DATA SHEET SUPERGOMAS16

